
All prices in South African Rands. Refer to the inside pages for terms and conditions.

Save money. Live better.makro.co.za

BE ON THE LOOKOUT.
Other catalogues available in your favourite 
newspapers, in-store and online.

Promotion valid from Saturday 16 November to Tuesday 24 December 2019
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1999
each

SAVE 400
Electronic Burglar 
Resistant Safe 
• 3-8 digit user code • Double dead bolt lock • 250 (l) 350 (w) x 250 mm (h) • Low battery 
indicator • Reset button and key override • Predrilled mounting holes & fixing screw • 
Includes x 4 1.5 V AA alkaline batteries • 2-year guarantee
(293039)

Small Safety Storage Box 
• Size: 200 (l) x 320 (w) x 200 (h) mm 

34658) 999 each 
Medium Safety Storage Box 
• Size: 250 (l) x 350 (w) x 250 (h) mm

(334660) 1299 each

Large or Laptop 
Safety Storage Box 
• Size: 390 (l) x 350 (w) x 360 (h) mm  
(348201)
• Size: 200 (l) x 430 (w) x 350 (h) mm
(334656)

• 3-8 Digit user code, 
over 100000 combinations 
• 3 minute lock down after 
3 consecutive incorrect attemps 
• 4 x AA batteries and mounting 
fixings included • 2-year guarantee

Electronic Key 
Cabinet 100 keys 
• Holds 100 keys 
• Low battery indicator 
• 6-8 digit pincode 
• Override keys 
• 2-year guarantee
(370309)

3499
each

SAVE 500

1899
each

SAVE 400

Electronic Office Cabinet 
• Model: YEC 695 DB1 • 360 (l) x 430 (w) x 695 mm (h) 
• 3- 8 Digit user code, over 100 000 combinations 
• Keypad contains numbers and letters for number or word 
combinations • Manual-override with traceable keys 
• 4 x AA batteries and mounting-fixing included 
• 2-year guarantee (310843)

3999
each

SAVE 5001899
each

SAVE 300

Medium Alarmed 
Digital Security Safe 
• Size: 250 (l) x 350 (w) x 250 (h) mm
(371390)

Alarmed Digital Security Laptop Safe 
• Size: 350 (l) x 430 (w) x 200 (h) mm
(371354)

2599 each

Large Alarmed Digital Security Safe 
• Size: 360 (l) x 350 (w) x 390 (h) mm
(371387)

2699 each

Small Alarmed Digital Security Safe 
• Size: 200 (l) x 320 (w) x 200 (h) mm
(371389)

1499 each



Complete your DIY door installation with our deals on a
range of trustworthy quality locks and handles.

LOCKDOWN A GOOD DEAL.
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20 mm Brass 
Padlock Quad 
(104663)

2) 40 mm Brass Padlock Quad
(104681)

499 each

3) 40 mm Brass Padlock 
(105027)

149 each

4) 40 mm Brass Padlock 
6 Pack 
(105030)

749 per 6-pack

269
each

1) 40 mm Brass 
Padlock Duo 
(105028)

289
each

50 mm Removable 
Shackle Padlock 
• For securing wide locking areas and chains 
• Adjustable shackle length (10 positions) with 
removable body 
• Supplied with 3 keys 
• Suitable for outdoor 
• 1-year guarantee
(104685)

199
each

40 mm Closed 
Shackle Padlock 
• Colour: brass
(105033)

2) 22 mm Combo Padlock 
(105035)

139 each

449
each

1) 50 mm Outdoor 
Combination 
Padlock 
(189584)

289
each

35 mm Trailer 
Padlocks Trio 
• Colour: black 
• Keyed alike (one key fits all) 
 Rubberised to prevent scuffing 
• Dust and weather proof
(245016)

d

279
each

1

1

2

70 mm Rectangular Padlock 
(104752)

449 each

399
each

60 mm Insurance 
Padlock
(104750) 

• Colour: satin chrome 
• Hardened Steel shackle 
• Solid Brass – Satin Chrome plated 
• 5 pin cylinder 
• Available on request in Pietermartizburg

• Re-settable 4 dial combination •  8mm hardened steel shackle 
• Suitable for outdoor use • Zinc body with ABS protective cover

Security padlocks for multiple uses

SAVE 70

30 mm Long Shackle 
Brass Padlock 
(105024)

169 each

179
each

40 mm Long 
Shackle Brass 
Padlock 
(105031)

SAVE 50

3

50 mm Brass Satin Chrome 
Padlock 4-Pack 
(104729)

899 per 4-pack

279
each

50 mm Satin 
Chrome Padlock 
(104724)



*To earn mRewards download and register on the mCard app. Subject to a stated limitations, Makro will have suffi cient stock to meet anticipated demand. If we run out of stock, we will attempt to obtain the stock or offer you 
a reasonable alternative. If a mistake occurs in an advertisement or incomplete information is printed, we will display a notice in-store with all the correct details. For bulk packs, any advertised price per unit will only apply if 
you buy the bulk pack. Prices exclude accessories used for display purposes and include 15% VAT.  If we offer the product individually as well, another price will apply to the individual product, as per the advertisement. Makro 
Credit and Finance disclaimer: **Monthly instalment excludes card fees and customer protection insurance and includes interest at 20.5% p.a. ***Total Repayment includes card fees, customer protection insurance and 
interest at 20.5% p.a. All prices are indicative and actual repayments may vary based on account activity. Fees subject to change based on customer risk profi le. Repayment options: Revolving 24 month budget and 
36 month budget. NCRCP 38/FSP 44481.

499
each

51 mm All-Weather 
Padlock Trio 
• Colour: black  • Suitable for all weather conditions 
• Keyed alike • Laminated steel  • Double locking 
hardened steel shackle with protective cover (104771)
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Security locksets and lock bodies

349
each

Cylinder Gate Lock 
• High security 
• Double throw dead bolt 
• Includes 5 pin chrome plated cylinder, 
3 keys and 2 escutcheons
(241279)

2-Lever Econo 
Mortice Lock 
(128206)

119 eac

139
each

76 mm 2-Lever 
Galvanied 
Econo Lock 
• Colour: brass
(218178)

139
per pack

199
each

64 mm Euro 
Profile Cylinder 
• Colour: satin silver 
• 64 mm Euro profile 
replacement cylinder 
• Satin silver finish 
• Supplied with three keys 
• 3-year guarantee
(379788; 379787)

349
each

4999

64 mm Euro Profile 
Cylinder Duo Pack 
• Colour: satin silver
• Satin silver finish 
• Supplied with three keys 
• 3-year guarantee
(379705; 379786)

299
each

Traditional Nightlatch 
• Colour: brass • Slam-lock latch 
• Can be deadlocked from inside 
• 5-year guarantee
(2487472)

5-Lever Gate Lock 
(25097)

129 each

239
each

5-Lever Gate lock Twin Pack 
(181245)

• Colour: brass 
• Duo Pack 
• Keyed alike 
• Galvanised lock case 
• Laminated deadbolt 
• Double throw deadbolt 
for added security 
• Includes: keys and escutcheons

Butt Hinge 
• Colour: satin silver 
(379840)

99 per pack

139
per pack

Butt Hinge 
• Model: YDYBH4325PVD 
• Colour: bronze 
(379841)

• Colour: brass 
• Smooth running high quality hinges 
• Designed and tested to meet strict Yale standards 
• Supplied with self-tapping fixing screws 
• 3-year guarantee

2-Lever Econo Lockset 
(116798)

135 each

3-Lever Essential 
Lockset 
• Model: YRA6005 
(379844)

• Colour: chrome 
• Reversible latch 
• Traditional handle on 
stailess steel  back plates 
• SABS approved 
• For use on internal doors 
• 2-year guarantee

Flush Hinge 
(379842)

139 per pack

99
per pack

Flush Hinge 
• Colour: satin silver 
(379843)

• Colour: brass 
• Smooth running high quality hinges 
• Designed and tested to meet strict Yale standards 
• Supplied with self-tapping fixing screws 
• 3-year guarantee

2-Lever Ec
(116798)

135 ea

• Mo
(379844)

• Colour: ch
• Reversible
• Traditiona
stailess stee
• SABS app

40 mm Laminated Padlock 
(104755) 129 each

349
each

40 mm Laminated Padlock Trio
• Colour: satin chrome (104758)

SAVE 50

SAVE 80



CUSTOMER SERVICE: 0860 300 999  |  ONLINE SUPPORT: 0860 600 999  |  mCARD SUPPORT: 0860 309 999
Download the Makro mCard app or apply online to receive your own Makro card. SMS “makro card” to 31144 | For store details visit www.makro.co.za

*To earn mRewards download and register on the mCard app. Subject to a stated limitation, Makro will have suffi cient stock to meet anticipated demand. If we run out of stock, we will attempt to obtain the stock or offer you a reasonable alternative. 
If a mistake occurs in an advertisement or incomplete information is printed, we will display a notice in-store with all the correct details. For bulk packs, any advertised price per unit will only apply if you buy the bulk pack. Prices exclude accessories 
used for display purposes and include 15% VAT.  If we offer the product individually as well, another price will apply to the individual product, as per the advertisement. Makro Credit and Finance disclaimer: **Monthly instalment excludes card fees 
and customer protection insurance and includes interest at 20.5% p.a. ***Total Repayment includes card fees, customer protection insurance and interest at 20.5% p.a. All prices are indicative and actual repayments may vary based on account 
activity. Fees subject to change based on customer risk profi le. Repayment options: Revolving 24 month budget and 36 month budget. NCRCP 38/FSP 44481.
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Smart Phone Alarm 
Camera Kit 
• Kit includes: 1 smart hub, keypad, 
1 RIP motion, PIR image camera 
and 2 door window contacts 
• Control via smart phone 
• Expantable system
(352964)

SR External Motion Detector 
• Activates the alarm when motion is detected 
for indoor use only • DIY Friendly - wireless and 
easy to pair • Batteries Included 
• 4 pet sensitivity settings 20-60 kg
(352961)

1999
each

SR Outdoor Siren 
• Colour: grey • LED Strobe 
• 104dB outdoor siren 
• DIY friendly - Wireless & easy to pair 
(352962)

1299
each

SR PIR Pet Movement Detector 
• Activates the alarm when motion is detected,  
for indoor use only • Pet friendly up to: 25 kg 
• Batteries included •Wireless and easy to pair 
• 2-year guarantee 
• ICASA approved
(352930)

599
each

SR Wireless Keypad 
• Arm disarm your alarm system 
• DIY friendly 
• Emergency trigger your alarm 
(352954)

449
each

4499
per bundle

Home View 720IP Camera 
• HD720 image 
• Wi-Fi connected 
• SD micro card slot
(344426)

1199
each

SR Keyfob Remote 
• Arm  disarm your alarm system 
• DIY Friendly - wireless and easy to pair 
• Emergency trigger your alarm 
(352960)

399
each

SR Panic Button 
• Activate the alarm when the 
button is pressed • DIY friendly 
• Wireless and easy to pair 
(352947)

299
each

Pet Friendly Motion 
Sensor Alarm 
• Wireless 
• 130dB siren 
• Includes remote control 
(258353)

299
each

Yale Wirefree PIR Chime Alert 
• Wirefree - up to 100m operating range 
• Up to 8m and 110° motion detection range 
• 32 selectable sounds with volume control 
• LED Notification 
(317058)

299
each

Smoke Detector 
• Blinking power indicator 
• 85dB siren 
• Battery operated
(156972)

199
each

Personal attack Alarm 
• Size: 10 x 30 x 70 mm 
• 120db, easy  to activate siren 
• battery operated 
(306522)

99
each

SR PIR Video Camera 
• Activates when motion is detected 
• Sends a 10 sec video clip to your phone 
• DIY friendly, wireless, easy to pair 
(352928)

2999
each

Personal and Smart Security
AVA I L A B L E  O N L I N E  O N L Y




